Caudales que se tratarán en la planta
	 Población


	Inicial
	Posible en un futuro

	
	Caudal

medio

(litro/seg.)
	Caudal

punta

(litro/seg.)
	Caudal

medio

(litro/seg.)
	Caudal

punta

(litro/seg.)

	Cabanillas
	3,88
	9,32
	6,51
	15,63

	Fustiñana
	5,35
	12,84
	9,50
	22,80

	Ribaforada
	6,88
	16,50
	12,60
	30,24

	Buñuel
	9,06
	21,75
	13,35
	32,05

	Total
	25,17
	60,42
	41,97
	100,72


